
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 JUL 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HB

2 MN

3 HR

4 BL

5 ZA

6 HK

7 MJ

8 SK

9 MA

10 AR

11 SG

12 MD
 03:14
 11:18
 16:12
 21:37

 0.2
 3.3
 1.4
 3.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- STAR LUTAS 

M.T- ASIA ASPARA 

M.V- VANTAGE RIDER 

M.V- PACIFIC TALENT 

M.V- MSC NOA 

M.V- MANET 

M.V- XIN HONG KONG 

M.V- ALEXANDRA 

M.T- CHEMROAD HAWK 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- LAHORE 

M.T- PGC PERIKLIS 

M.V- GALINI 

M.V- DIAMOND STAR 

 199.99

 146.00

 169.99

 199.90

 304.17

 195.60

 336.70

 270.07

 179.53

 183.00

 247.00

 117.02

 189.99

 190.00

SINOPAK

AL-PINE MARINE

NORTHSTAR

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

MSC PAKISTAN

COSCO SAEED

COSCO SAEED

WMA SHIPCARE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

AL-HAMD
INTERNATIONAL

28018

28007

27977

28024

28025

28029

28021

27964

28016

24826

28023

28017

28028

28015

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

FURNACE OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

413

414

45000

7000

NIL

6350

600

NIL

1700

35620

14405

1516

33735

3075

NIL

29251

200

NIL

NIL

213

414

900

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

24400

26278

NIL

NIL

--

26515

NIL

2476

NIL

NIL

31147

NIL

6015

6197

500

9000

117

727

50

8500

5400

NO WORK

28298

727

23000

26000

SK / KA

AR

HK

MA

ZA / HR

BL / MJ

RG / HB

ZA / HR

SG

SG

MN / BL

SG

MD

ZA

16/07

17/07

16/07

17/07

17/07

18/07

17/07

13/07

17/07

28/06

17/07

16/07

18/07

16/07

 19:25

 11:45

 20:10

 17:50

 15:24

  9:00

 15:48

 10:42

 12:30

  7:00

 11:24

 13:00

  9:36

 14:15

51015

13197

24900

41628

717

727

70635

19805

3992

62033

3802

54147

55251

19/07/20

19/07/20

18/07/20

19/07/20

19/07/20

19/07/02

  6:10

  5:40

 16:15

 10:42

  5:45

  6:36
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

228.1

228.99

24.35

228.6

179.5

185.06

119.95

246.8

99.13

189.99

228

182.67

M.T- GULF HORIZON 

M.V- ENERGY GLORY 

M.T- APANEMO 

M.T- AMBER 

M.V- DA KANG 

M.T- CHEMOCEAN ORION 

M.T- GAS ATHENA 

M.T- KARACHI 

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

M.V- SABRINA 1 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.V- LE LI 

13

12.72

12.65

12.7

7.2

9.75

7.2

10.9

4.7

12

12

5.6

13

12.72

12.65

12.7

7.2

9.75

7.2

10.9

4.7

12

12

7.1

27982

27992

27997

28012

28014

28019

28022

28026

28027

28030

28031

28032

07/07/20

10/07/20

12/07/20

15/07/20

15/07/20

16/07/20

16/07/20

17/07/20

17/07/20

18/07/20

18/07/20

19/07/20

 15:24

 11:00

 03:30

 01:00

 18:30

 11:00

 22:06

 18:00

 20:20

 12:25

 16:30

 02:06

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

TRANSMARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

SINOTRANS LOGIST

TRANS MARITIME

COSCO SAEED

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

MALTA

PORTUGAL

HONGKONG

PANAMA

PANAMA

PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PANAMA

KUWAIT

CHINA

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

BRAZIL

KUWAIT

FUJAYRAH

CHINA

MALAYSIA

KASP

FUJAYRAH

OMAN

INDONASIA

KUWAIT

CHINA

61980

67746.77

60475

57983.73

4092

28000

5471

64082

1611

50350

55500

2005.25

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

12

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- ASIA ASPARA  will sail from LCT @ 05:40 hrs (AR)

2 M.T- CHEMROAD HAWK  will sail from EVTL @ 05:45 hrs (SG)

3 M.T- STAR LUTAS  will sail from PQEPT @ 06:10 hrs (SK)

4 M.T- LAHORE  will sail from FOTCO @ 06:00 hrs (MN),(BL)

5 M.V- MANET  will sail from QICT-VII @ 09:30 hrs (QS)

6 M.V- DIAMOND STAR  will sail from PIBT @ 10:00 hrs (MD)

7 M.T- PGC PERIKLIS  will sail from SSGC @ 10:30 hrs (SG)

8 M.V- XIN HONG KONG  will sail from QT2-I @ 15:30 hrs (HB),(SK)

9 M.V- SABRINA 1  will berth to PQEPT @ 10:18 hrs (ZA)

10 M.T- CHEMOCEAN ORION  will berth to LCT @ 10:18 hrs (HB)

11 M.T- APANEMO  will berth to FOTCO @ 11:00 hrs (HR),(HK)

12 M.T- GAS ATHENA  will berth to EVTL @ 11:30 hrs (MN)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7103

8150
1632

2910

2805

39

2062

1409
438

215

325

381

17
107

190

153

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1689 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected
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Total 27936


